Position

Clinical Nurse Il

Rehabilitation Counselor

Transportation Program Wo

Transportation Program Wo

Rehabilitation Counselor

Transportation Program Wo

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Outpatient Psychiatric
Sr

Outpatient Psychiatric
Sr

Outpatient Psychiatric
Sr

Outpatient Psychiatric
Sr

Outpatient Psychiatric
Sr

Outpatient Psychiatric
Sr

Total Wages

$36,390

$31,150

$22,595

$15,207

$9,743

$4,148

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$5,871

$10,250

$8,103

$0

$0



