Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Outpatient Psychiatric Sr	\$36,390	\$0
Rehabilitation Counselor		Alameda Health System	Outpatient Psychiatric Sr	\$31,150	\$5,871
Transportation Program Wo		Alameda Health System	Outpatient Psychiatric Sr	\$22,595	\$10,250
Transportation Program Wo		Alameda Health System	Outpatient Psychiatric Sr	\$15,207	\$8,103
Rehabilitation Counselor		Alameda Health System	Outpatient Psychiatric Sr	\$9,743	\$0
Transportation Program Wo		Alameda Health System	Outpatient Psychiatric Sr	\$4,148	\$0